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About the Program Business Study

* TMPAA launched the study in 2011 to gain key insights into:
* The size and scale of the program business market
* Program Administrator (PA) sentiment and outlook toward the market

* PA and Carrier alignment on key issues such as Recruitment, Training,
Compensation and Marketing, and Data collection

* Create a baseline for watching and analyzing trends in our industry

* The survey later evolved to include topics such as cyber cover, insurtech,
and a host of other key issues.
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Message of Appreciation to Participants

194 program administrators
61 carriers




Key Findings

We’'re still growing!

2018 Program revenues exceeded
$40,000,000,000.

12.18
increase in estimated
size of the program -
business
[ 201NN 2018 |




Key Findings

We're outpacing the market!



Key Findings We're still getting rate

Share of Rate Increases/Decreases by Line of Business (2018)

® Increasing m Decreasing

A Advsen




We’'re still getting rate

100%

Comparative Analysis of Share of Rate Increases (2016 vs 2018)

m2016 m2018

B Advisen




Key Findings Renewal rate increased in 2018

Average Renewal Rate by Year
2016
2014

2012 |

82.5 83 83.5 84 84.5 85 85.5 86

= Average

£ Advisen




Key Findings

Smaller remains better?

Million

$2010 $75
Million

Over $75

Upto $20 i

Renewal Rate by Size of Administrator
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Key Findings # of Programs

Number of Distinct Programs Administered
2016
m1-3
m46
m7-10

m11-20

M Above 20

D Advisen

Number of Distinct Programs Administered
mo-3
4-6
m7-10
2018

m11-20

m Above 20
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Key Findings

Holding Steady on the # of PA’s...
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Key Findings About the Carriers

56% of the carriers have 20 or less programs

Number of Distinct Programs Insured
6%

w15
6-10
m11-20
m21-30
W 31-40

Above 40

DA Advisen




Key Findings

About 1/4 of carriers have programs with average premium of $5-S10M
About 1/3 of carriers have programs with average premium of $10-S20M
The balance being less than S5M or Greater than S20M.

Average Premium Per Program

® Less than S5 million

B S5 million to under $10 million

$10 million to under $20 million

m 520 million or greater

A Advisen




Key Findings

88% of carriers polled dropped programs
in the past two years!

Have you dropped programs in the previous
two years?

M Yes
No

m Don't know

A Advisen




Key Findings

Many programs were dropped owing to
poor performance

Reasons for Dropping Programs
in the Past Two Years

Corporate decision to exit
line of business

Poor performance

D Advisen




Key Findings Carriers overwhelmingly say they
will be growing in the next 3 years!

Do you anticipate increasing or
decreasing premium written in the next 3 2016
years?

M Increasing
W Decreasing

H Don't Know

AAdvsen Do you anticipate increasing or decreasing premium
written in the next three years?

W Increasing

2018

By Advisen




| SEE CYBER RISKS

EVERYWHERE




Are the PA’s offering cyber?

Percentage of PA’s that do not offer Cyber coverage increased

from 58% to 67%

Do you offer a standalone cyber policy?

mYes

HNo

D Advisen

2016

2018

Do you offer a standalone cyber policy?

¥ No

B Advisen




Administrators reported
marginal increase Iin
cyber take-up rates in 2018

Still, there is room to grow
for cyber insurance.

-6% -4% 2% 0% 2% 4% 6%

B Difference in 2016 and 2018 Cyber Take-up Rates




\CRAULIBESEN  Are the carriers offering cyber?

56%

of carriers surveyed offer
their program administrators
optional cyber cover to add
to their program packages
for a charge.






Insurtech

Good or
Evil?



Key Findings

Program administrators’

involvementwith insurtech ===

increased dramatically

between 2016 and 2018
Administrators reporting
involvement with insurtech
LN increased from Carriers and administrators
58% 58% in 2016 to have almost the same level ®
d of involvement,
80% in 2018. unlike in the 2017 poll. \ %

2016 2018

ADMINISTRATOR VS CARRIER

No view
Not at all Involved

Somewhat involved

Involved heavily



Key Findings

The majnn'ty of
)

~ PR =

polled view insurtech as enabling )



DIVERSITY INCLUSION
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CGERALGIRE success in including women in

PAs appear to have greater

their senior management

Less than 5% -_ .

% 1o 10%

N%t020% |l
N%1030% |

31% 1o 40%
41% 10 50%
91% 1o 60%
61% 1o 70%
/1% to 80%
1% 10 99%

100%

Comparative Analysis of Percentage of Females in Firms' Senior
Management

0%

% ] 15% 20% 25%

B Carier B Administrator

30%
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Key

Carriers appear to have greater
success in including minorities
in their senior management

Findings

Less than 5%

5% 10 10%

11% to 20%
21% to 30%
31% to 40%
41% to 50%
31% 1o 60%
61% to 70%

/1% 10 80%

Comparative Analysis of Percentage of Minorities in Firms' Senior
ment

100% |y
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n Carrier B Administrator
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The future is
so bright for
program
business. |
gotta wear
shades!
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